
 

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME 
AFRICAN ECONOMIC HISTORY NETWORK – STELLENBOSCH MEETING 

7 JULY 2012, SCHUMANN BUILDING ROOM 715 
 
Time Topic Author Discussant 
10:30 Welcome Johan Fourie  
10:40 Introduction to network Morten Jerven and 

Erik Green 
 

11:00 Financing the Foe: A case 
study on the financing of an 
independent railway to the 
Zuid-Afrikaansche Republiek 
between 1882 and 1902 

Edward Kerby, 
LSE 

Stan du Plessis, 
Stellenbosch 

11:30 Cape Colony marriage in 
perspective 

Jeanne Cilliers, 
Stellenbosch 

Ewout Frankema, 
Utrecht 

12:00 Black business pressure 
groups, lobby and advocacy 
strategies in Zimbabwe’s 
accumulation discourse 

Tamuka 
Chirimambowa, 
UKZN 

Erik Green, Lund 

12:30 Lunch 
13:30 Long-run effects of 

villagization in Tanzania 
Philip Osafo-
Kwaako, Harvard 

Dieter von Fintel, 
Stellenbosch 

14:00 Topic to be finalised Marlous van 
Waijenburg, 
Utrecht 

Alex Moradi, Sussex 

14:30 Tracing poverty in 
Mfenguland and Gcalekaland 
from the 19th century 

Jongikhaya 
Mvenene, WSU 

Ellen Hillbom, Lund 

15:00 Tea 
15:20 Conceptualising the “settler 

mode of production” in 
colonial Africa 

Dmitriy 
Skougarevskiy, 
Graduate Institute 

Morten Jerven, 
Simon Fraser 

15:50 Real wages at the Cape of 
Good Hope: a long-term 
perspective, 1652-1912 

Pim de Zwart, 
Utrecht 

Johan Fourie, 
Stellenbosch 

16:20 Final remarks Johan Fourie  
18:30 Second AEHN meeting and 

dinner 
All participants 
(venue to be 
confirmed) 

 

 
 
 
 
 


